REVIEW OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCES - PROJECT PLAN

27/4 | 4/5 | 11/5

18/5 | 25/5 | 1/6 | 8/6

15/6 | 22/6 | 29/6 | 6/7 | 13/7 | 20/7 | 27/7 | 3/8 | 10/8 | 17/8 | 24/8 | 31/8

7/9

14/9

21/9

28/9

8/10

1210

19/10

26/10

2111

911

16/11

23/11

30/11

712

TASK | WK ENDING —

Meet Equalty officer

Meet York Access Group

York Access Group Audit Report

Agree plan

Project team update meeting

EMAP update report

EMAP - Report to members

Benchmarking

SSS>SS>>>5>>>

SSSSSSSSSSSS5>>5>>

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS5SSSSS55SS5S5S555S5S55555555>>

Start monitoring use of facilities:

Haxby

Acomb

Tanner Row|

Nunnery Lane|

Coppergate

Parliament Street

Museum Gardens

St Georges Field

Exhibition Square

StS ons Disabled User

Review current Mitie Contract

Meet with Encams to set scope for
consultation

Encams consultation period

Annex 1



