REVIEW OF PUBLIC CONVENIENCES - PROJECT PLAN

TASK ↓ WK ENDING →	27/4	4/5	11/5	18/5	25/5	1/6	8/6	15/6	22/6	29/6	6/7	13/7	20/7	27/7	3/8	10/8	17/8	24/8	31/8	7/9	14/9	21/9	28/9	8/10	12/10	19/10	26/10	2/11	9/11	16/11	23/11	30/11	7/12
•																																	,
Meet Equalty officer																																	
Meet York Access Group																																	
York Access Group Audit Report																																	
																																	_
Agree plan																																	1
rigido piani																																	+
Project team update meeting																										1							
roject team apaate meeting																										1							4
EMAP update report																																	+
EMAP - Report to members											_																					 	+
EMAP - Report to members																																-	
																																<u> </u>	
Benchmarking	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>:	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>												<u> </u>	
																																<u> </u>	
Start monitoring use of facilities:																																<u> </u>	
Haxby																																<u> </u>	
Acomb																																<u> </u>	
Tanner Row																																	
Nunnery Lane																																	
Coppergate																																	
Parliament Street																																	
Museum Gardens																																	
St Georges Field																																	
Exhibition Square																																	
St Sampsons Disabled User																																	1
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,																																	+
Review current Mitie Contract																																	1
neview durient milie contract																		ļ														—	+
Meet with Encams to set scope for															1																		+
consultation																																	
																																	+
Encams consultation period																		>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>	>>>>>	>>>>>	>>>>					<u> </u>	-
																																<u> </u>	
																																<u> </u>	
																																<u></u>	
																																<u> </u>	
																																<u></u>	
																																<u></u>	
										T	T	_			I															·		_	
																																	1
																				İ							İ						1
																					 							1					+
																												1					+
1.																					1												